

Sponsorship Opportunities

Toastmasters District 53 2024 Conference

Toastmasters International is a non-profit educational organization that teaches public speaking and leadership skills through a worldwide network of clubs. Headquartered in Englewood, Colorado, the organization's membership exceeds 270,000 in more than 14,200 clubs in 148 countries. Since 1924, Toastmasters International has helped people from diverse backgrounds become more confident speakers, communicators, and leaders.

District 53 Toastmasters serves Connecticut, Eastern New York, and Western Massachusetts. This year's annual conference will be held at The Heritage Conference Center, Southbury, CT. Our event embraces change, enhancing the leadership & communication skills that support all attendees' commitment to achieving excellence in their professional and personal lives. As an organization, Toastmasters International enhances people's vision of themselves and how they can make a positive impact in their workplace, business, community and their own lives.

Sponsoring the Toastmasters District 53 2024 is an opportunity to gain exposure with qualified professionals for your product and/or services. Toastmasters International is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and your sponsorship contributions may be tax-deductible.

This is a rare opportunity to take advantage of advertising exposure at a targeted group. This is a first-come, first-served opportunity.

To become a sponsor, and support the Toastmasters District 53 membership, please email - sponexibchair@d53tm.org. Available packages are detailed on the next page.

Toastmasters District 53 Conference Sponsorship Opportunities	
Keynote Presenter Sheryl Roush	\$500
Conference Program	\$400
International Speech Contest	\$350
Communication & Leadership Award Lunch	\$300
District Evaluation Contest (May 10 th)	\$200
Post-Conference Leadership & Networking event	\$200
Networking Breakfast	\$150

All sponsors will be listed in our conference program, have verbal recognition somewhere during the day and be on signage on the day of the event.

Deadline for submission of payment and artwork no later than March 30, 2024.

Signing up to be a sponsor is as easy as clicking: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/D53ConfSponsorship

We thank you in advance for accepting the invitation to sponsor our conference!

If you have any questions please email sponexibchair@d53tm.org.